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 ITA - ITALY            
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45-32
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40-45
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EGY - EGYPT

 

KOR - KOREA
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As of SAT 21 AUG 2004

Rank NOC Medal

1 ITA - Italy Gold

2 CHN - China Silver

3 RUS - Russia Bronze

4 USA - United States  

5 FRA - France  

6 GER - Germany  

7 KOR - Korea  

8 EGY - Egypt  
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 1 PISTE R

ITA - ITALY 45
V

Final 20
D

EGY - EGYPT

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:19 SANZO Salvatore 5 5 -- 1 1 NAGATY Mostafa

0:41 VANNI Simone 5 10 -- 2 1 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

0:20 CASSARA Andrea 5 15 -- 2 0 ANWAR Mostafa

0:52 VANNI Simone 5 20 -- 6 4 NAGATY Mostafa

1:06 SANZO Salvatore 5 25 -- 8 2 ANWAR Mostafa

0:44 CASSARA Andrea 5 30 -- 12 4 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

1:10 VANNI Simone 5 35 -- 16 4 ANWAR Mostafa

0:42 CASSARA Andrea 5 40 -- 16 0 NAGATY Mostafa

0:46 SANZO Salvatore 5 45 -- 20 4 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

Total Match Time: 7:40 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 0 KIELPIKOWSKI P (POL) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CHU S (CHN) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 2 PISTE Y

RUS - RUSSIA 45
V

Final 38
D

FRA - FRANCE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:16 MOLTCHAN Youri 2 2 -- 5 5 ATTELLY Loic

1:20 NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan 2 4 -- 10 5 GUYART Brice

3:00 GANEEV Renal 3 7 -- 13 3 le PECHOUX Erwan

2:12 NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan 4 11 -- 19 6 ATTELLY Loic

2:12 MOLTCHAN Youri 12 23 -- 25 6 le PECHOUX Erwan

GANEEV Renal 7 30 -- 27 2 GUYART Brice

2:45 NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan 2 32 -- 32 5 le PECHOUX Erwan

2:23 GANEEV Renal 8 40 -- 37 5 ATTELLY Loic

0:22 MOLTCHAN Youri 5 45 -- 38 1 GUYART Brice

Total Match Time: 15:30 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 3 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 5

Red Card: 0 COTTON DW (USA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow;

As of SAT 21 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 3 PISTE B

KOR - KOREA 36
D

Final 45
V

CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:51 HA Chang-Duk 4 4 -- 5 5 DONG Zhaozhi

1:33 PARK Hee Kyung 1 5 -- 10 5 WANG Haibin

3:00 CHOI Byung Chul 3 8 -- 12 2 WU Hanxiong

3:00 PARK Hee Kyung 4 12 -- 16 4 DONG Zhaozhi

2:09 HA Chang-Duk 4 16 -- 25 9 WU Hanxiong

3:00 CHOI Byung Chul 8 24 -- 29 4 WANG Haibin

2:57 PARK Hee Kyung 4 28 -- 35 6 WU Hanxiong

3:00 CHOI Byung Chul 3 31 -- 38 3 DONG Zhaozhi

2:20 HA Chang-Duk 5 36 -- 45 7 WANG Haibin

Total Match Time: 21:50 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 GROUPIERRE VS (ARG) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 1 ALVAREZ JL (ESP) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 TROIS de AVILA (BRA) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 4 PISTE G

USA - UNITED STATES 45
V

Final 43
D

GER - GERMANY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:45 KELLNER Dan 5 5 -- 2 2 JOPPICH Peter

1:26 TIOMKIN Jonathan 5 10 -- 8 6 WESSELS Andre

1:39 DUPREE Jedediah 5 15 -- 10 2 BISSDORF Ralf

0:51 TIOMKIN Jonathan 5 20 -- 11 1 JOPPICH Peter

1:21 KELLNER Dan 5 25 -- 19 8 BISSDORF Ralf

0:51 DUPREE Jedediah 5 30 -- 22 3 WESSELS Andre

0:49 TIOMKIN Jonathan 5 35 -- 26 4 BISSDORF Ralf

2:56 DUPREE Jedediah 4 39 -- 40 14 JOPPICH Peter

0:42 KELLNER Dan 6 45 -- 43 3 WESSELS Andre

Total Match Time: 11:20 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Yellow Card: 3

Red Card: 0 KLYUSHIN A (RUS) Red Card: 1

Black Card: 0 LYMPEROPOULOS K (GRE) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; G - Green;
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ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 5 PISTE R

FRA - FRANCE 45
V

Final 32
D

EGY - EGYPT

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:06 ATTELLY Loic 5 5 -- 2 2 NAGATY Mostafa

1:51 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 10 -- 7 5 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

0:49 GUYART Brice 5 15 -- 13 6 TAREK Ali

0:40 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 20 -- 14 1 NAGATY Mostafa

1:16 ATTELLY Loic 5 25 -- 15 1 TAREK Ali

1:16 GUYART Brice 5 30 -- 22 7 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

0:41 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 35 -- 23 1 TAREK Ali

1:10 GUYART Brice 5 40 -- 28 5 NAGATY Mostafa

1:00 ATTELLY Loic 5 45 -- 32 4 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

Total Match Time: 9:49 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 0 ALVAREZ JL (ESP) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 LYMPEROPOULOS K (GRE) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 6 PISTE Y

KOR - KOREA 40
D

Final 45
V

GER - GERMANY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:26 CHOI Byung Chul 5 5 -- 3 3 BISSDORF Ralf

2:13 PARK Hee Kyung 2 7 -- 10 7 JOPPICH Peter

1:20 HA Chang-Duk 6 13 -- 15 5 WESSELS Andre

1:56 PARK Hee Kyung 4 17 -- 20 5 BISSDORF Ralf

0:42 CHOI Byung Chul 2 19 -- 25 5 WESSELS Andre

0:38 HA Chang-Duk 5 24 -- 30 5 JOPPICH Peter

1:00 PARK Hee Kyung 0 24 -- 35 5 WESSELS Andre

2:42 HA Chang-Duk 12 36 -- 40 5 BISSDORF Ralf

0:49 CHOI Byung Chul 4 40 -- 45 5 JOPPICH Peter

Total Match Time: 12:46 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 COTTON DW (USA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; G - Green;
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ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 7 PISTE B

RUS - RUSSIA 27
D

Final 45
V

ITA - ITALY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:25 MOLTCHAN Youri 2 2 -- 5 5 CASSARA Andrea

0:58 GANEEV Renal 8 10 -- 9 4 SANZO Salvatore

0:50 NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan 2 12 -- 15 6 VANNI Simone

0:54 GANEEV Renal 4 16 -- 20 5 CASSARA Andrea

0:33 MOLTCHAN Youri 0 16 -- 25 5 VANNI Simone

1:00 POZDNIAKOV Viatcheslav (S) 3 19 -- 30 5 SANZO Salvatore

0:54 GANEEV Renal 3 22 -- 35 5 VANNI Simone

0:35 POZDNIAKOV Viatcheslav 3 25 -- 40 5 CASSARA Andrea

0:42 MOLTCHAN Youri 2 27 -- 45 5 SANZO Salvatore

Total Match Time: 6:51 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 4

Red Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Red Card: 2

Black Card: 0 GEROSIDERIS E (GRE) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 8 PISTE G

USA - UNITED STATES 35
D

Final 45
V

CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:51 KELLNER Dan 3 3 -- 5 5 DONG Zhaozhi

1:19 TIOMKIN Jonathan 7 10 -- 8 3 WANG Haibin

1:46 DUPREE Jedediah 4 14 -- 15 7 WU Hanxiong

1:18 TIOMKIN Jonathan 3 17 -- 20 5 DONG Zhaozhi

1:41 KELLNER Dan 4 21 -- 25 5 WU Hanxiong

1:36 DUPREE Jedediah 4 25 -- 30 5 WANG Haibin

2:07 TIOMKIN Jonathan 7 32 -- 35 5 WU Hanxiong

0:42 DUPREE Jedediah 0 32 -- 40 5 DONG Zhaozhi

0:38 KELLNER Dan 3 35 -- 45 5 WANG Haibin

Total Match Time: 11:58 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 HIDASI JB (HUN) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 KNYSCH I (AUT) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; G - Green; S - Substitute;
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ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH 9 PISTE R

KOR - KOREA 45
V

Final 35
D

EGY - EGYPT

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:00 CHOI Byung Chul 5 5 -- 3 3 NAGATY Mostafa

0:54 HA Chang-Duk 5 10 -- 7 4 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

0:51 KIM Woon Sung 5 15 -- 8 1 TAREK Ali

1:26 HA Chang-Duk 5 20 -- 13 5 NAGATY Mostafa

1:02 CHOI Byung Chul 5 25 -- 17 4 TAREK Ali

0:49 KIM Woon Sung 5 30 -- 20 3 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

0:56 HA Chang-Duk 5 35 -- 23 3 TAREK Ali

0:45 KIM Woon Sung 5 40 -- 26 3 NAGATY Mostafa

1:17 CHOI Byung Chul 5 45 -- 35 9 TAHOUN Tamer Mohamed

Total Match Time: 9:00 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 2 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 GEROSIDERIS E (GRE) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH 10 PISTE G

FRA - FRANCE 45
V

Final 38
D

GER - GERMANY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:56 ATTELLY Loic 5 5 -- 2 2 WESSELS Andre

0:48 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 10 -- 3 1 JOPPICH Peter

1:25 GUYART Brice 5 15 -- 7 4 SENFT Simon

1:16 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 20 -- 15 8 WESSELS Andre

0:47 ATTELLY Loic 5 25 -- 18 3 SENFT Simon

0:56 GUYART Brice 5 30 -- 22 4 JOPPICH Peter

1:43 FERRARRI Jean-Noel 5 35 -- 29 7 SENFT Simon

0:38 GUYART Brice 5 40 -- 33 4 WESSELS Andre

1:31 ATTELLY Loic 5 45 -- 38 5 JOPPICH Peter

Total Match Time: 11:00 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 3 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 1 COTTON DW (USA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CHU S (CHN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; G - Green; S - Substitute;
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ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH 11 PISTE A

USA - UNITED STATES 38
D

Final 45
V

RUS - RUSSIA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:09 KELLNER Dan 5 5 -- 4 4 GANEEV Renal

1:02 TIOMKIN Jonathan 5 10 -- 8 4 MOLTCHAN Youri

1:58 DUPREE Jedediah 3 13 -- 15 7 POZDNIAKOV Viatcheslav

1:32 TIOMKIN Jonathan 7 20 -- 19 4 GANEEV Renal

1:02 KELLNER Dan 4 24 -- 25 6 POZDNIAKOV Viatcheslav

1:23 DUPREE Jedediah 5 29 -- 30 5 MOLTCHAN Youri

1:18 TIOMKIN Jonathan 3 32 -- 35 5 POZDNIAKOV Viatcheslav

1:30 DUPREE Jedediah 5 37 -- 40 5 GANEEV Renal

0:40 KELLNER Dan 1 38 -- 45 5 MOLTCHAN Youri

Total Match Time: 11:34 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 ROUSSEAU GG (FRA) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH 12 PISTE A

ITA - ITALY 45
V

Final 42
D

CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:18 SANZO Salvatore 2 2 -- 5 5 YE Chong

1:32 VANNI Simone 8 10 -- 7 2 DONG Zhaozhi

1:08 CASSARA Andrea 3 13 -- 15 8 WU Hanxiong

0:58 VANNI Simone 7 20 -- 18 3 YE Chong

1:55 SANZO Salvatore 5 25 -- 20 2 WU Hanxiong

0:37 CASSARA Andrea 5 30 -- 23 3 DONG Zhaozhi

1:53 VANNI Simone 5 35 -- 30 7 WU Hanxiong

1:13 CASSARA Andrea 5 40 -- 34 4 YE Chong

1:52 SANZO Salvatore 5 45 -- 42 8 DONG Zhaozhi

Total Match Time: 12:26 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 4 HIDASI JB (HUN) Yellow Card: 3

Red Card: 2 KIELPIKOWSKI P (POL) Red Card: 1

Black Card: 0 ALVAREZ JL (ESP) Black Card: 0

Legend:

R - Red; V - Victory; D - Defeat; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; G - Green; S - Substitute; A - Final;
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